Schedule of Charges
Modhumoti VISA Credit Card

. Fee & Charge (BDT)
Particulars

Classic Card Gold Card Platinum Card
Annual Fee BDT. 750 BDT. 1500 BDT. 5000
Supplementary Card Free
Supplementary Card ( From 2nd) 50% of Annual Fee
Card Replacement Fees BDT. 400 BDT. 600 BDT. 800
PIN Replacement Fees BDT. 150
Maximum Cash Withdrawal Limit from ATM 50%
Maximum Cash Withdrawal Limit from ATM | BDT. 30,000 or | BDT. 50,000 or BDT. 60,000 or
Per day $ 250 $ 420 $ 500
Late Payment Fee BDT. 500 or $10 BDT. 750 or $15
Over Limit Fee BDT.500 or $10 | BDT. 750 or $15  BDT. 1000 or $20
Statement Withdrawal Fee/Month BDT. 50 or $5 BDT. 100 or $10
Sale Slip Withdrawal Fee BDT. 250 or $10 BDT. 500 or $15
I\C/Ir?:élrlr}:m Limit transfer through Card 98%(for all card)
1st Card Cheque Book (10 leaves) Free
Card Cheque Book 2™ & onwards BDT. 150 BDT. 200
Card Cheque Processing Fee 1% or BDT. 100 (which is higher)

Cash Withdrawal Fee- Modhumoti ATM Free

Cash Withdrawal Fee- Other ATM BDT. 150 or 3% (Which is higher)

ATM Cash Advance Fee-USD $2 or 3% (which is higher)
Certificate Fee BDT. 300 BDT. 500
Minimum Payment Amount 5%

Fund Transfer from Credit Card to MFS &

Others (i.e. Bkash, Nagad,NexusPay & 1.00%

Qpay)

NPSB Fund Transfer from MMBPLC Credit

Card to Other Bank A/C or Card using 1.00% or 100/- (which is higher)
MMBPLC Digital Banking (GO SMART)

SMS Alert Service/ Annual BDT. 100

CIB Fee BDT. 100

*(Extra) Govt. VAT Applicable on all fees.



